Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
IMS5
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 2
 Magnetic sensor for very small measurements
 Resolutions up to 0.5 µm programmable
(Pr) through the serial interface

d = distance to be observed between the sensor and the surface of the magnetic tape
 (or rather cover tape/ Support)
Ordering Example
Type IMS5 - 10 - C - 528V - Y - M02/N - SC
Resolution [µm]
250 / 100 / 50 / 25 / 10 / 5 / 1
Reference Index
C = at constant pitch (5 mm)
Z = positioned on magnetic scale
E = external
Output Voltage
528V = 5 VDC … 28 VDC
Output Circuit
Y = Push-Pull (ABZ)
L = Line Driver (ABZ, ABZ )
Cable1) 2)
M01/N = 1m
M02/N = 2m
M03/N = 3m
Connection
SC = open Cable
C3 = C3
C4 = C4
1) Different lengths are available in the following version
LMAX = 10 m sensor cable
LMAX = 100 m sensor cable (2m) + extension cable (power supply 0.5 mm2)
2) With a traversing speed about 1 m / s, a cable for continuous movements recommended